
Driver TRILOK D Mobile

Conductor SUDHIR KHEDEKAR C Mobile

Didi MUSKAN SONWANI D Mobile

Incharge RADHIKA KHANDELWAL Mobile

Bus No. Stop Name Pick Up Drop

NJ1 Jinsi Square 7:15 AM

NJ1 MALHARGANJ TOORI CORNER 7:20 AM

NJ1 Sadar Bazar 7:25 AM

NJ1 Narayan Bagh 7:30 AM

NJ1 Ram Bagh 7:23 AM

NJ1 Chiman Bagh 7:35 AM

NJ1 GUJRAT BHAWAN 7:32 AM

NJ1 Snehlata Ganj 7:40 AM

NJ1 Pardeshipura 7:50 AM

NJ1 Nanda Nagar 7:55 AM

NJ1 Bajrang Nagar (Majdoor Chowk) 8:00 AM

NJ1 SHAKTI PETH MANDIR 8:10 AM

NJ1 To School 8:20 AM

NJ1 FROM SCHOOL

NJ1 SHAKTI PETH MANDIR 12:55 PM

NJ1 Bajrang Nagar (Majdoor Chowk) 1:05 PM

NJ1 Nanda Nagar 1:10 PM

NJ1 Pardeshipura 1:20 PM

NJ1 Snehlata Ganj 1:30 PM

NJ1 GUJRAT BHAWAN 1:32 PM

NJ1 Chiman Bagh 1:35 PM

NJ1 Ram Bagh 1:40 PM

NJ1 Narayan Bagh 1:45 PM

NJ1 Sadar Bazar 1:47 PM

NJ1 Jinsi Square 1:55 PM

NJ1
7898703990

7240973703

6268867220

9039978221



Driver NITIN VERMA D Mobile

Conductor VIJAY PAL C Mobile

Didi ANITA RATHORE D Mobile

Incharge SHUBHI BHASIN Mobile

Bus No. Stop Name Pickup Drop

NJ2 SCHOOL 07:10

NJ2 ITHLATI SAREE 07:55

NJ2 NATH MADIR ROAD 07:57

NJ2 BALWAS HOTEL (HIGH COURT) 07:58

NJ2 KALPTARU BUILDING 08:03

NJ2 RACE COURSE ROAD (ABHAY PRASHAL) 08:05

NJ2 TO SCHOOL 08:05

NJ2 FROM SCHOOL 12:45

NJ2 CROMA SHOWROOM (NEW PALASIA) 01:20

NJ2 TINKU'S (56 BACKLANE) 01:21

NJ2 NILOFAR (56 DUKAAN 01:23

NJ2 CUREWELL HOSPITAL 01:25

NJ2 JANJEERWALA SQUARE 01:27

NJ2 GOKUL RESIDENCY, RACE COURSE ROAD 01:29

NJ2 CENTRAL BANK YN ROAD 01:32

NJ2 RANI SATI GATE 01:35

NJ2 RACE COURSE ROAD (OPP. RANI SATI) 01:36

NJ2 RACE COURSE ROAD (OPP. ABHAY PRASHAL) 01:38

NJ2 KALPTARU BUILDING 01:39

NJ2 RAJKUMAR BRIDGE 01:45

NJ2 VALLABH NAGAR 01:47

NJ2 NEHRU RAILWAY STATIUM 01:49

NJ2 BALWAS HOTEL (HIGH COURT) 01:55

NJ2 NATH MADIR ROAD 01:57

NJ2 SOURTH TUKOGANJ (JAIN MANDIR ROAD) 01:58

NJ2 KADAMBARI 01:59

NJ2 ITHLATI SAREE 02:02

NJ2 T.I. MALL 02:05

7509955016

NJ2
8889262473

9893458435

8770954004



Driver RAJU KODELE D Mobile

Conductor ANAND C Mobile

Didi SUMITRA MALVIYA D Mobile

Incharge PRATIKSHA DWIVEDI, PURVA DAVE Mobile

Bus No. Stop Name Pickup Drop

NJ3 NARLEDI IT SALON 07:45 01:20

NJ3 RAJASTHANI KALA MURTI 07:50 01:16

NJ3 KHAJRANA GANESH MANDIR 07:58 01:14

NJ3 PIPAL CHOWK 07:55 01:12

NJ3 GOYA ROAD (TALAB) 08:00 01:05

NJ3 ZAFAR KIRANA 08:05 01:00

NJ3 M.A.B.F.M ACADEMY 08:05 01:00

NJ3 MANDINA MAJID/ ZAFAR 08:10 12:55

NJ3 PAKIZA LIFESTYLE 08:15 12:50

NJ3 PAKIZA GREEN 08:18 12:48

NJ3 SCHOOL 08:20 12:45

NJ3
9340260448

7693855271

8959419115

8518026508, 9826387389



Driver MALKHAN SINGH D Mobile

Conductor RAJESH MAKWANA C Mobile

Didi RAJNI RAJPUT D Mobile

Incharge KAVITA RAWAL Mobile

Bus No. Stop Name Pickup Drop

NJ4 RAMBAGH 07:05

NJ4 AGRASEN NAGAR 07:15

NJ4 RATAN BAGH 07:20

NJ4 60 FEET ROAD 07:30

NJ4 SUPER CORRIDOR CHOTA BANGARDA 07:35

NJ4 KALANI NAGAR 07:25

NJ4 SCH. NO. 51, SANGAM NAGAR 07:40

NJ4 IDEAL INTERNATIONAL, SANGAM NAGAR 07:45

NJ4 15 BATTALION 07:50

NJ4 BANGANGA 08:00

NJ4 SAINT JOSEPH 08:10

NJ4 TO SCHOOL 08:25

NJ4 FROM SCHOOL 12:45

NJ4 SAINT JOSEPH 01:10

NJ4 15 BATTALION 01:22

NJ4 AGRASEN NAGAR 01:30

NJ4 KALANI NAGAR 01:35

NJ4 RATAN BAGH 01:40

NJ4 60 FEET ROAD 01:45

NJ4 SCH. NO. 51, SANGAM NAGAR 01:50

NJ4 SUPER CORRIDOR CHOTA BANGARDA 01:55

NJ4 IDEAL INTERNATIONAL, SANGAM NAGAR 01:55

NJ4 BANGANGA 02:00

NJ4 RAMBAGH 02:30

9617780402

9479887922

NJ4
9617309895

8839167833



Driver MANOJ KUMAR D Mobile

Conductor KAMAL MALIVYA C Mobile

Didi KALAVATI D Mobile

Incharge SHWETA DESAI, BHAGYAJYOTHI Mobile

Bus No. Stop Name Pickup Drop

NJ5 ST. PAUL SCHOOL

NJ5 KALKA MATA MANDIR, BENGALI SQUARE 07:35

NJ5 ADOS PADOS APPARTMENT 07:37

NJ5 NAKODA (KANADIA) 07:42

NJ5 DIVYANSH LAUNDRY, NEAR KANADIA ROAD 07:42

NJ5 BAKHTAWAR RAM NAGAR 07:50

NJ5 GEETA NAGAR GARDEN 07:52

NJ5 GEETA NAGAR 07:54

NJ5 ARCHANA MEDICAL VANDANA NAGAR 07:58

NJ5 TILAK NAGAR JAIN MANDIR 07:59

NJ5 GULMOHAR EXT. 08:00

NJ5 GULMOHAR 08:02

NJ5 TELEPHONE NAGAR 08:04

NJ5 BENGALI SQUARE 08:07

NJ5 TO SCHOOL 08:25

NJ5 FROM SCHOOL 12:45

NJ5 KALKA MATA MANDIR, BENGALI SQUARE 01:07

NJ5 ADOS PADOS APPARTMENT 01:10

NJ5 NAKODA (KANADIA) 01:14

NJ5 DIVYANSH LAUNDRY, NEAR KANADIA ROAD 01:15

NJ5 GULMOHAR EXT. 01:20

NJ5 GULMOHAR 01:23

NJ5 ARCHANA MEDICAL VANDANA NAGAR 01:24

NJ5 TELEPHONE NAGAR 01:25

NJ5 TILAK NAGAR JAIN MANDIR 01:26

NJ5 BAKHTAWAR RAM NAGAR 01:35

NJ5 GEETA NAGAR GARDEN 01:35

NJ5 GEETA NAGAR 01:35

NJ5 ST. PAUL SCHOOL 01:40

NJ5 BENGALI SQUARE 01:55

NJ5
9424029087

8963912883

7898662845

	6264767598, 9009986484



NJ6



Driver DHEERAJ D Mobile

Conductor SANJAY SINGH RATHORE C Mobile

Didi TEJU RAWAT D Mobile

Incharge SMITA JADHAV, ROMA BROWN Mobile

Bus No. Stop Name Pickup Drop

NJ7 SATVIK VIHAR 07:25 01:50

NJ7 MANGLIYA 07:40 01:45

NJ7 DLF I 07:50 01:40

NJ7 DLF II 07:55 01:35

NJ7 INFO CITY 08:05 01:25

NJ7 OMAXE GREEN 08:05 01:25

NJ7 OMAXE 08:20 01:10

NJ7 SCHOOL (TO/FROM) 08:30 12:45

9926091647

8871081730

8889611153, 9926025392	

NJ7
0



Driver SANJAY BORASI D Mobile

Conductor GOVIND BAHALSE C Mobile

Didi SAPNA CHOUHAN D Mobile

Incharge MANSI POPLI Mobile

Bus No. Stop Name Pickup Drop

NJ8 GRAND EXOTICA 07:30

NJ8 KALYAN SAMPAT 07:33

NJ8 THE RESIDENCE BICHOLI MARDANA 07:36

NJ8 NAMRADA ASHTAM 07:40

NJ8 SIGNATURE HEIGHTS 07:43

NJ8 SHALIMAR PALMS/ SANJANA PARK (BACK GATE) 07:45

NJ8 SAKAR KUNJ 07:46

NJ8 KALINI KUNJ / GREATER BRIJESHWARI 07:50

NJ8 ROYAL RESIDENCY 07:51

NJ8 SCH. NO. 140 07:52

NJ8 MONARK HEIGHTS 07:55

NJ8 ANANDVAN 08:00

NJ8 TINKUS 08:03

NJ8 MILAN HEIGHTS/GRAND EXOTICA 08:10

NJ8 TO SCHOOL 08:25

NJ8 FROM SCHOOL 12:45

NJ8 KALYAN SAMPAT 01:00

NJ8 THE RESIDENCE BICHOLI MARDANA 01:02

NJ8 NAMRADA ASHTAM 01:05

NJ8 SIGNATURE HEIGHTS 01:08

NJ8 SHALIMAR PALMS/ SANJANA PARK (BACK GATE) 01:10

NJ8 SAKAR KUNJ 01:13

NJ8 KALINI KUNJ / GREATER BRIJESHWARI 01:15

NJ8 ROYAL RESIDENCY 01:18

NJ8 SCH. NO. 140 01:20

NJ8 MONARK HEIGHTS 01:25

NJ8 ANANDVAN 01:30

NJ8 TINKUS 01:32

NJ8 GRAND EXOTICA 01:35

NJ8 MILAN HEIGHTS/GRAND EXOTICA 01:35

NJ8
9770377397

9098705245

9755725168

7747093517



Driver ARJUN D Mobile

Conductor SHANKAR YADAV C Mobile

Didi ANJALI RAWAT D Mobile

Incharge DEEPTI BHADANIA AMRITA SINGH Mobile

Bus No. Stop Name Pickup Drop

NJ9 EMPIRE METRO 07:45

NJ9 COUNTRY WALK 08:00

NJ9 GOLF LINK SECTOR-P

NJ9 COUNTRY WALK A-SECTOR

NJ9 TO SCHOOL 08:15

NJ9 FROM SCHOOL 12:45

NJ9 COUNTRY WALK 01:07

NJ9 COUNTRY WALK A-SECTOR 01:15

NJ9 EMPIRE METRO 01:20

NJ9 GOLF LINK SECTOR-P 01:26

9009806939

9109703078

8965935962

9977776764, 9977184429

NJ9



Driver MAYANK KANODIYA D Mobile

Conductor SUMIT C Mobile

Didi MADHU SAXENA D Mobile

Incharge NANDINI NIMJE Mobile

Bus No. Stop Name Pickup Drop

NJ10 AUROBINDO EMERLAD CITY 07:35

NJ10 VEENA NAGAR 07:50

AGRWAL KACHORI 07:55

NJ10 GURUDEV COMPLEX 08:00

NJ10 PRINCE DRY CLEAN 08:05

NJ10 LEELAS SHOWROOM 08:10

NJ10 SATYA SAI 08:10

NJ10 TO SCHOOL 08:30

NJ10 FROM SCHOOL 12:45

NJ10 SATYA SAI 01:00

NJ10 LEELAS SHOWROOM 01:01

NJ10 GOLDEN GATE 01:02

NJ10 SHUBHAM JWELERS 01:08

NJ10 CANARA BANK, VIJAY NAGAR 01:09

NJ10 APOLLO HOSPITAL 01:10

NJ10 GURUDEV COMPLEX 01:13

NJ10 AGRWAL KACHORI 01:15

NJ10 NYAY NAGAR 01:17

NJ10 MARTHOMA 01:20

NJ10 SHALIMAR BUNGLOW 01:25

NJ10 PRIME CITY 01:37

NJ10 VEENA NAGAR 01:39

NJ10 AUROBINDO EMERLAD CITY 02:00

NJ10
7223938535

8085120332

9399268738

9630878773



Driver GOLU PAHADIYA D Mobile

Conductor GOVERDHAN MALIVYA C Mobile

Didi ALKA CHOUDHARY D Mobile

Incharge RUPAL SOOD, SAMPADA MEHTA Mobile

Bus No. Stop Name Pickup Drop

NJ11 BENGALI SQUARE 08:07 01:20

NJ11 SHENAI RESIDENCY 08:08 01:17

NJ11 CEMENT DEPO 08:09 01:16

NJ11 SHARMA SWEETS 08:09 01:15

NJ11 LAKSHYA VIHAR 08:10 01:14

NJ11 VAIBHAV NAGAR 08:12 01:12

NJ11 KARNATAKA SCHOOL 08:13 01:10

NJ11 ALOK NAGAR 08:14 01:08

NJ11 HP PETROL PUMP 08:14 01:07

NJ11 MORYA GARDEN 08:15 01:07

NJ11 D'MART KANADIA, GOKUL NAGAR 08:17 01:05

NJ11 SCHOOL (TO/FROM) 08:30 12:45

NJ11
8319326736

7869853165

8461834920

9826025113, 8989508430



Driver AKHILESH D Mobile

Conductor SANJAY SINGH RATHORE C Mobile

Didi PRAMILA SONALKI D Mobile

Incharge NIDHI PANCHAL, SUNITA DUBEY Mobile

Bus No. Stop Name Pickup Drop

NJ12 SILVER SPRING PHASE 2 07:35

NJ12 KALINIDI MIDTOWN 07:38

NJ12 VINAYAK TOWNSHIP 07:45

NJ12 PERL GALAXY 07:50

NJ12 COSMOS CITY 07:52

NJ12 SHREEJEE VALLEY (INSIDE) 07:59

NJ12 SAMPAT HILLS 08:03

NJ12 TO SCHOOL 08:20

NJ12 FROM SCHOOL 12:45

NJ12 NRI CITY 01:15

NJ12 PUSHPRATAN AVENUE 01:20

NJ12 SAMPAT HILLS 01:30

NJ12 SHREEJEE VALLEY (INSIDE) 01:35

NJ12 COSMOS CITY 01:40

NJ12 PERL GALAXY 01:41

NJ12 NALANDA AVENUE 01:46

NJ12 VINAYAK TOWNSHIP 01:51

NJ12 KALINIDI MIDTOWN 01:53

EMPIRE VICOTIA 01:55

NJ12 SILVER SPRING PHASE 2 (700 MT. INSIDE) 02:05

NJ12 SILVER SPRING PHASE 1 02:10

9893575666, 9009760389

NJ12
9644832968

9926091647

9770740422



Driver BABLU PANWAR D Mobile

Conductor SANTOSH C Mobile

Didi HEENA DHANWAN D Mobile

Incharge NIDHI NAHAR, BARKHA VACHHER Mobile

Bus No. Stop Name Pickup Drop

NJ13 ANURAG NAGAR, NEAR LIG 07:35

NJ13 SANCHI POINT SHREE NAGAR 07:36

NJ13 ANOOP NAGAR 07:40

NJ13 ANOOP NAGAR BEHIND DNS 07:41

NJ13 MIG (BEHIND CHL) 07:45

NJ13 UCO BANK, BANK OF BARODA 07:48

NJ13 SS GYM, MIG 07:56

NJ13 LIG SAI TEMPLE 07:50

NJ13 LIG GARDEN 07:52

NJ13 MIG COLONY (BEHIND SHOPPING COMLEX) 07:55

NJ13 LOTUS SQUARE 08:00

NJ13 SAKAR RESIDENCY 08:05

NJ13 TO SCHOOL 08:20

NJ13 FROM SCHOOL 12:45

NJ13 ANURAG NAGAR, NEAR LIG 01:05

NJ13 SANCHI POINT SHREE NAGAR 01:06

NJ13 ANOOP NAGAR 01:08

NJ13 ANOOP NAGAR BEHIND DNS 01:10

NJ13 MIG (BEHIND CHL) 01:15

NJ13 UCO BANK, BANK OF BARODA 01:22

NJ13 SAI SAMPADA APARTMENT MR-9 01:23

NJ13 LIG SAI TEMPLE 01:24

NJ13 LIG GARDEN 01:26

NJ13 MIG COLONY (BEHIND SHOPPING COMLEX) 01:28

NJ13 SS GYM, MIG 01:29

NJ13 LOTUS SQUARE 01:31

NJ13 BHAMORI 01:34

NJ13 SAKAR RESIDENCY 01:34

NJ13
6266643793

9977790971

9770877191

9826852349, 9753458966



Driver KULDEEP SOLANKI D Mobile

Conductor 0 C Mobile

Didi MEENA SHARMA D Mobile

Incharge SHEETAL TOMAR Mobile

Bus No. Stop Name Pickup Drop

NJ14 SUNDRAM APARTMENT 07:20

NJ14 TRANSPORT NAGAR (ANANDVAN) 07:30

NJ14 KHATIWALA TANK (MAHAKAL SQUARE) 07:35

NJ14 SINDHI COLONY 07:40

NJ14 SAPNA SANGEETA 07:50

NJ14 JANKI NAGAR 07:58

NJ14 JANKI NAGAR, TEMPLE 07:58

NJ14 GREEN HOUSE SAMWAD NAGAR 08:02

NJ14 MUSAKHEDI 08:10

NJ14 POLICE HEAD QUARTER 08:12

NJ14 TO SCHOL 08:25

NJ14 FROM SCHOOL 12:45

NJ14 POLICE HEAD QUARTER 01:25

NJ14 MUSAKHEDI 01:27

NJ14 AZAD NAGAR 01:35

NJ14 GREEN HOUSE SAMWAD NAGAR 01:37

NJ14 JANKI NAGAR 01:40

NJ14 JANKI NAGAR, TEMPLE 01:40

NJ14 JANKI NAGAR, RAMESH CLUB 01:40

NJ14 TALENT SCHOOL 01:42

NJ14 ASHOK NAGAR GARDEN 01:45

NJ14 VIKRAM TOWER 01:47

NJ14 CITY VIBES 01:47

NJ14 AGRASEN SQUARE 01:49

NJ14 LOTUS SAPNA SANGEETA 01:52

NJ14 SAPNA SANGEETA 01:55

NJ14 SINDHI COLONY 01:57

NJ14 TRANSPORT NAGAR (ANANDVAN) 02:00

NJ14 SUNDRAM APARTMENT 02:15

9826781051

9981106322

NJ14
8889089170

0



Driver VINOD PIPADA D Mobile

Conductor JAYESH C Mobile

Didi NIDHI & KIRTI MANKERE D Mobile

Incharge DEEPALI MAHESHWARI, PREETI SHARMA Mobile

Bus No. Stop Name Pickup Drop

NJ15 SHALIMAR FRONT GATE 07:45

NJ15 SHALIMAR BACK GATE 07:50

NJ15 SHANTI NIKETAN 07:55

NJ15 BASANT VIHAR 07:56

NJ15 GULAB BAGH 08:00

NJ15 VRINDAVAN PALACE GATE OPP. RELIANCE FRESH 08:02

NJ15 BCM PARK 08:03

NJ15 MAPLE WOODS 08:05

NJ15 BALAJI SKYZ 08:07

NJ15 SPLASH SHIMLA PARK 08:07

NJ15 DIVINE GREENS 08:10

NJ15 TO SCHOOL 08:20

NJ15 FROM SCHOOL 12:45

NJ15 SHALIMAR FRONT GATE 01:05

NJ15 SHALIMAR BACK GATE 01:10

NJ15 BASANT VIHAR 01:14

NJ15 SHANTI NIKETAN 01:15

NJ15 GULAB BAGH 01:20

NJ15 SPLASH SHIMLA PARK 12:50

NJ15 BALAJI SKYZ 12:52

NJ15 MAPLE WOODS 12:55

NJ15 BCM PARK 12:57
NJ15 VRINDAVAN PALACE GATE OPP. RELIANCE FRESH 12:58

NJ15
9977255937

6265105287

9893457012, 9329411808

9770603171, 7772077765



Driver VINOD GEHLOT D Mobile

Conductor RAMPRASAD C Mobile

Didi ANNAPURNA TIWAR D Mobile

Incharge JYOTI DUBEY Mobile

Bus No. Stop Name Pickup Drop

NJ16 NARMADA CHOURAHA 07:00

NJ16 VIGYAN NAGAR 07:15

NJ16 IT PARK 07:20

NJ16 RANI BAGH SECTOR B 07:25

NJ16 OCEAN CAR SHOW ROOM 07:40

NJ16 NEW RANI BAGH 07:45

NJ16 TO SCHOOL 08:20

NJ16 FROM SCHOOL 12:45

NJ16 NEW RANI BAGH 01:10

NJ16 OCEAN CAR SHOW ROOM 01:15

NJ16 RANI BAGH SECTOR B 01:20

NJ16 AVASA 01:35

NJ16 MAA VIHAR 01:42

NJ16 NARMADA CHOURAHA 02:00

NJ16 VIGYAN NAGAR 02:05

0

6266662983

9893196091

NJ16
9926000711



Driver MANISH CHOUDHARY D Mobile

Conductor TARUN SATPADIYA C Mobile

Didi SUNITA VERMA D Mobile

Incharge AVANI SABARWAL, GAUTAMI GADLE Mobile

Bus No. Stop Name Pickup Drop

NJ17 Morning KHAJRANA 07:40

NJ17 GEETA BHAWAN (RASGULLA) 07:50

NJ17 GEETA BHAWAN TEMPLE 07:55

NJ17 MANGLAM APARTMENT (NRK) 07:56

NJ17 BADWANI PLAZA 07:57

NJ17 ROBOT SQUARE 08:05

NJ17 TO SCHOOL 08:20

NJ17 FROM SCHOOL 12:45

NJ17 ROBOT SQUARE 01:00

NJ17 SAHIL RESIDENCY 01:02

NJ17 SHUBH LABH (KHAJRANA) 01:05

NJ17 APOLLO ENCLAVE 01:07

NJ17 SUNIKET APARTMENT 01:09

NJ17 RAVI ALPAHAR, ANAD BAZAR 01:10

NJ17 PATRAKHAR 01:12

NJ17 EUREKA HOSPITAL 01:13

NJ17 GAYTRI MANDIR 01:15

NJ17 RAVINDRA NAGAR 01:16

NJ17 OLD PALASIA 01:18

NJ17 MAMTA TOWER 01:19

NJ17 UC KINDEES MANORAMAGANJ 01:20

NJ17 MANORAMAGANJ + NRK 01:22

NJ17 GEETA BHAWAN (RASGULLA) 01:23

NJ17 GEETA BHAWAN TEMPLE 01:25

NJ17
8719016863

6262310020

9993648216

9826070127, 8770961472



Driver RAHUL SOLANKY D Mobile

Conductor MITHUN MALVIYA C Mobile

Didi ANITA PANWAR D Mobile

Incharge AARUSHI SAHANI Mobile

Bus No. Stop Name Pickup Drop

NJ18 SCHOOL (TO/FROM) 08:20 12:45

NJ18 MILAN HEIGHTS 01:10

NJ18 AGRAWAL PUBLIC SCHOOL 01:11

NJ18 TINKUS SCH. NO. 140 01:11

NJ18 WHITE CHURCH 07:53 01:25

NJ18 POOJA DAIRY, JAORA COMPOUND 01:30

NJ18 JAWAHAR MARG 01:37

NJ18 BARTAN BAZAR 01:42

NJ18 NARSINGH BAZAR 01:43

NJ18 MALGANJ SQUARE 01:47

NJ18 RAJMOHALLA 01:50

NJ18 SIX BUNGLOW 01:59

NJ18 PALSIKAR SQUARE 07:40 02:05

NJ18 VASUDEV NAGAR MANIK BAGH ROAD 07:38 02:06

NJ18 MANIK BAGH BRIDGE 02:08

9685174495

9575060757

6261672232

8602028829

NJ18



Driver PRAKASH ARANDE D Mobile

Conductor SOHANLAL C Mobile

Didi GEETA PANDIT D Mobile

Incharge SARITA PARASHAR Mobile

Bus No. Stop Name Pickup Drop

NJ19 ANSAL TOWN 07:50 01:20

NJ19 CASA GREEN TALWALI CHANDA 07:55 01:15

NJ19 SHANGRILA 07:57 01:10

NJ19 SMART HOME 08:00 01:05

NJ19 SHIKHARJI 08:05 01:00

NJ19 VISTARA 08:10 12:55

NJ19 SCHOOL (TO/FROM) 08:20 12:45

NJ19
8815873730

9754959532

6200344706

9826022982



Driver GAGAN RAJPUT D Mobile

Conductor VIKASH C Mobile

Didi SIMLESH YADAV D Mobile

Incharge MUSKAN MALHOTRA Mobile

Bus No. Stop Name Pickup Drop

NJ20 NAKSHATAR 07:30

NJ20 AWHO 07:30

NJ20 SCH NO. 74 07:35

NJ20 HATTI SUPER MARKET 07:40

NJ20 NARMADA HARDWARE 07:46

NJ20 GURUDWARA (NEAR GOLDEN PALM) 07:52

NJ20 ROYAL AMAR GREENS 07:57

NJ20 BELMONT PARK 08:02

NJ20 APOLLO HOSPITAL, SCH 114 08:07

NJ20 HDF BANK NEAR 114 POWER HOUSE 08:10

NJ20 TO SCHOOL 08:20

NJ20 FROM SCHOOL 12:45

NJ20 THE GOVERNMENT STORE 01:10

NJ20 PET SHOP 01:12

NJ20 HATTI SUPER MARKET 01:13

NJ20 SCH NO. 74 01:15

NJ20 NAKSHATAR 01:20

NJ20 AWHO 01:20

NJ20 BAWADI SAI MANDIR 01:25

NJ20 NARMADA HARDWARE 01:32

NJ20 ASHLAH HOSPITAL (NEAR NARMADA HARDWARE) 01:33

NJ20 GURUDWARA (NEAR GOLDEN PALM) 01:40

NJ20 PINK CITY 01:44

NJ20 ROYAL AMAR GREENS 01:45

NJ20 BELMONT PARK 01:47

NJ20 APOLLO HOSPITAL, SCH 114 01:57

NJ20 HDF BANK NEAR 114 POWER HOUSE 02:00

NJ20
9754081843

9691417804

9131092001, 8085696289

7974001539



NJ21



Driver GOPAL D Mobile

Conductor AAKASH HIRVE C Mobile

Didi SUSHILA YADAV D Mobile

Incharge MISBA HASAN, GUNJAN VYAS Mobile

Bus No. Stop Name Pickup Drop

NJ22 BAPAT SQUARE 07:50 01:10

NJ22 MEGHDUT GARDEN (BEFORE OPP.) 01:07

NJ22 JYOTI HOSPITAL 07:55 01:05

NJ22 A3 SATHYA SAI SQUARE 01:03

NJ22 RELIANCE FRESH 08:05 01:00

NJ22 TULSI NAGAR 08:10 12:55

NJ22 ATLANTA 08:10 12:55

NJ22 APOLLO DB CITY 08:15 12:50

NJ22 BCM PLANET 08:20 12:50

NJ22 SKY LUXURIA 08:20 12:50

NJ22 SCHOOL 08:30 12:45

9826667862, 9754522226

NJ22
8425122438

8109480778

6264527945



Driver GOVIND RAWAT D Mobile

Conductor RAJUSINGH C Mobile

Didi DIVYA SITOLE D Mobile

Incharge ANJU DAHIYA Mobile

Bus No. Stop Name Pickup Drop

NJ23 Ss regency 07:40

NJ23 Tiara 07:47

NJ23 Shri suryansh homes 07:49

NJ23 Parinay home 07:50

NJ23 Rajwari paan 07:53

NJ23 TO SCHOOL 08:20

NJ23 FROM SCHOOL 12:45

NJ23 Police chowk 01:05

NJ23 Parinay homes 01:07

NJ23 Shri suryansh homes 01:08

NJ23 Tiara 01:09

NJ23 Bijli nagar 01:12

NJ23 Adarsh shishu vihar 01:14

NJ23 Shiv shakti nagar 01:15

NJ23 Rajwari paan 01:16

NJ23 Punjab national bank 01:17

NJ23 ARWALI PARISAR 01:22

NJ23 Sterling skyline 01:23

NJ23 Ss regency 01:33

NJ23
9669104540

9630458865

6267944914

9533089620



Driver HUKUM SINGH D Mobile

Conductor VRANDAVAN C Mobile

Didi ARTI D Mobile

Incharge MONIKA MULCHANDANI Mobile

Bus No. Stop Name Pickup Drop

NJ24 TEEN IMLI 07:30

NJ24 BHAWARKUA, DAVV GATE 07:40

NJ24 INDRAPURI 07:42
NJ24 BHOLARAM USTAD MARG 07:45

NJ24 VISHNUPURI 07:50

NJ24 SHIV MURTI NAGAR NAVLAKHA 07:55

NJ24 NAVLAKHA SQUARE 07:55

NJ24 SAJAN NAGAR 07:57

NJ24 ANAND NAGAR 07:58
NJ24 MANGAL MURTI NAGAR 08:00
NJ24 SCH. 140 SQUARE 08:05

NJ24 MILAN HEIGHTS 08:10

NJ24 GRAND EXOTICA 08:10

NJ24 TO SCHOOL 08:30

NJ24 FROM SCHOOL 12:45

NJ24 MILAN HEIGHTS 01:00

NJ24 GRAND EXOTICA 01:00

NJ24 TEEN IMLI 01:15
NJ24 SCH. 140 SQUARE 01:20

NJ24 MANGAL MURTI NAGAR 01:25

NJ24 ANAND NAGAR 01:26

NJ24 SAJAN NAGAR 01:27

NJ24 SHIV MURTI NAGAR NAVLAKHA 01:30

NJ24 NAVLAKHA SQUARE 01:30
NJ24 INDRAPURI 01:35
NJ24 BHOLARAM USTAD MARG 01:40

NJ24 VISHNUPURI 01:50

NJ24 BHAWARKUA, DAVV GATE 02:00

8962794757

9977805794

NJ24
9669978065

8349682456



Driver BABLU VERMA D Mobile

Conductor SHANKAR YADAV C Mobile

Didi BABITA GOLANA D Mobile

Incharge POOJA SINGH CHOUDHARY, GEETA RAO Mobile

Bus No. Stop Name Pickup Drop

NJ25 MAHALAXMI DUDH DAIRY 07:35

NJ25 MR-5 07:40

NJ25 ELITE APEX 07:45

NJ25 SPACE PARK 2 07:48

NJ25 NARIMAN POINT 07:51

NJ25 KIBS HOSPITAL 07:53

NJ25 SAI KRIPA 07:56

NJ25 SUNCITY 08:00

NJ25 PIONER CONVENT SCHOOL MAHALAXMI NAGAR 08:01

NJ25 RAJA RAM 08:05

NJ25 BCM PARADISE 08:12

NJ25 TO SCHOOL 08:18

NJ25 FROM SCHOOL 12:45

NJ25 SUNCITY 01:05

NJ25 PIONER CONVENT SCHOOL MAHALAXMI NAGAR 01:05

NJ25 SAI KRIPA 01:06

NJ25 KIBS HOSPITAL 01:10

NJ25 MAHALAXMI MAIN GATE 01:13

NJ25 MAHALAXMI DUDH DAIRY 01:15

NJ25 MR-5 01:17

NJ25 ELITE APEX 01:23

NJ25 SPACE PARK 2 01:26

NJ25 NARIMAN POINT 01:28

NJ25 SCHOOL 12:45

NJ25 BCM PARADISE 12:53

NJ25 RAJA RAM 12:58

NJ25
9098638268

9109703078

9993466790

9981995150, 9630003234



Driver RAVINDRA DHYANA D Mobile

Conductor AKASH RAWAT C Mobile

Didi JYOTI SOLANKI D Mobile

Incharge 0 Mobile

Bus No. Stop Name Pickup Drop

NJ26 SAYAJI GATE 07:10

NJ26 SUPER MARKET 07:15

NJ26 NAHAR DARWAJA 07:15

NJ26 RADHA GANJ 07:16

NJ26 BUS STAND 07:25

NJ26 MG HOSPITAL 07:30

NJ26 SANSKAR HOSPITAL 07:33

NJ26 APEX HOSPITAL 07:35

NJ26 CHODHARY GARDEN 07:37

NJ26 TO SCHOOL 08:20

NJ26 FROM SCHOOL 12:45

NJ26 APEX HOSPITAL 01:25

NJ26 SANSKAR HOSPITAL 01:30

NJ26 MG HOSPITAL 01:35

NJ26 BUS STAND 01:45

NJ26 SUPER MARKET 01:40

NJ26 NAHAR DARWAJA 01:40

NJ26 RADHA GANJ 01:41

NJ26 CHODHARY GARDEN 01:56

NJ26 SAYAJI GATE 01:56

9755810513

7000529929

0

NJ26
8120555444



Driver RITESH SISODIYA D Mobile

Conductor SANJAY MALVIYA C Mobile

Didi MANISHA PANWAR D Mobile

Incharge 0 Mobile

Bus No. Stop Name Pickup Drop

NJ27 ITAWA (TRILOK NAGAR) 07:15 02:15

NJ27 COLLECTOR BUNGLOW DEWAS 07:38 01:42

NJ27 CIVIL LINES (POWER HOUSE) 07:35 01:40

NJ27 POWER HOUSE DEWAS 07:40 01:44

NJ27 SALUJA HOSPITAL, INDRA GANDHI SQURE 07:35 01:35

NJ27 SWEETS SHOP 07:38 01:35

NJ27 RAM NAGAR 07:40 01:33

NJ27 SANSKAR HOSPITAL 07:45

NJ27 KAILA DEVI 07:47

NJ27 JAWAHAR NAGAR 07:49 01:31

NJ27 VIKAS NAGAR 07:50 01:30

NJ27 KSHIPRA 08:00 01:20

NJ27 SCHOOL (TO/FROM) 08:30

NJ27
9755275720

9753245390

7724011565

0



Driver DOLATRAM MALVIYA D Mobile

Conductor BABULAL YDAV C Mobile

Didi JYOTI D Mobile

Incharge SURBHI MUDGAL Mobile

Bus No. Stop Name Pickup Drop

NJ28 RAILWAY CROSSING 07:30

NJ28 DB PRIDE 07:40

NJ28 DREAM CITY 07:45

NJ28 SS INFINITIES 08:10

NJ28 KANAK AVENUE 08:20

NJ28 TO SCHOOL 08:30

NJ28 FROM SCHOOL 12:45

NJ28 KANAK AVENUE 01:00

NJ28 SS INFINITIES 01:10

NJ28 RAILWAY CROSSING 01:40

NJ28 DB PRIDE 01:50

NJ28 DREAM CITY 02:00

7440961044

9977143802

0

8770214522

NJ28


